Un
les
s e
xc
ep
tio
na
lly

- Electrical life >100.000 cycles.
Cannot be used in 400VAC
Minimum Storage temperature: -35°C (-30°F)
Main references
Temperature adjustment
ranges °C (°F) References Differential
°C (°F)
Rod length
(C, mm)
Rod diameter
(D, mm)
Temperature sensing
length (E, mm)
Max. temperature on
rod °C (°F)
4-40°C (40-105°F) Y1R8GB004040023C 3±2°C (5.5±3.6 °F) 230 10 140 60°C (140°F)
4-40°C (40-105°F) Y1R8GB004040030C 3±2°C (5.5±3.6 °F) 300 10 140 60°C (140°F)
30-90°C (85-195°F) Y1R8GB030090011C 4±3°C (7±5.5 °F) 110 10 87 120°C (250°F)
30-90°C (85-195°F) Y1R8GB030090023C 4±3°C (7±5.5 °F) 230 10 87 120°C (250°F)
30-90°C (85-195°F) Y1R8GB030090030C 4±3°C (7±5.5 °F) 300 10 87 120°C (250°F)
30-110°C (85-230°F) Y1R8GB030110011C 5±3°C (9±5.5 °F) 110 10 83 150°C (300°F)
30-110°C (85-230°F) Y1R8GB030110023C 5±3°C (9±5.5 °F) 230 10 83 150°C (300°F)
30-110°C (85-230°F) Y1R8GB030110030C 5±3°C (9±5.5 °F) 300 10 83 150°C (300°F)
50-200°C (120-390°F) Y1R8GB050200023C 8±5°C (14.5±9 °F) 230 10 59 250°C (480°F)
50-200°C (120-390°F) Y1R8GB050200030C 8±5°C (14.5±9 °F) 300 10 59 250°C (480°F)
50-200°C (120-390°F) Y1R8GB050200045C 8±5°C (14.5±9 °F) 450 10 59 250°C (480°F)
50-300°C (120-570°F) Y1R8GB050300823C 10±5°C (18±9 °F) 230 8 165 350°C (660°F)
50-300°C (120-570°F) Y1R8GB050300830C 10±5°C (18±9 °F) 300 8 165 350°C (660°F)
50-300°C (120-570°F) Y1R8GB050300845C 10±5°C (18±9 °F) 450 8 165 350°C (660°F)
The Y1 range of thermostats with IP65 enclosures